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New Zealand Rainfall for June, 1914—continued.

Ava. 13.] 3141

Total Fall
Points ' | Days with

(100 t0 Inch),| Rein.

Maximum Fall, and

8tation. Observer.

Taumatatahi, Upper Waitotara

Whangamomona
Taumarunui .
Mokauiti

Okahukura

Manunui

Raurimu (1,920 ft.)
Ohakune -
Raetihi ..
Horopito .
Waiouru .
Mangaporau

Newtonlees, Kaitoke, Wsngn.nm
Parikino, Wa.nga.nm River
Marybank, Wanganui

Belmont, Tayforth, Wanganui

Wanganui .
Ruanui .o
Dalvey, Turakina .

Erewhon Station, Moawhango
Hunterville

Awakilta, Hunterville (1, 451 ft.)
Waituna West, Feilding ..
Thoresby, Marton

Halcombe

Waitatapia, Bull’s .o
Glen Oroua .
Foxton .
Mn.kino, Feilding .e
Feilding o
Komako

Fitzherbert West, Pu.lmerston North

‘ Aylsebury,” Shannon ..
Otaki .
¢ Tiroroa,” Hautere Cross
Kapiti Island .
Waikanae ..
Pahautanui .
Khandallah .
Opaa, North Makara ..

Waitakaro .
Pakihiroa

Tolaga Bay

Kaharoa, Waimata Valley
Motu

Koranga Valley

Waihau, Gisborne .
Eastwoodhill, Gisborne ..
Waitahoata, Whatatata ..

Te Karaka .
Ormond .
Patutahi, Gisborne .
Strathblane, Hangaroa ..
Muriwai .
Tahora, Gisborne

Tiniroto, Gisborne

Morere

Mangaone Valley, Tangltue
Spring Hill, Mohaka

Portland Isls.nd

Patunamu, Wairoa

Tarawera .
Tutira Lake .o
Eskdale, Hedgeley .
Riverbank, Rissington, Napier
Napier

Wahine, Sherenden, Hastmgs
Mokopeka, Ha,sungs .
Frimley, Hastings .
Whanawhana, Hastings ..
Maraekakaho, Hastings ..

Te Roto, Poukawa
Pukehou, Te Aute .
Gwavas, Tikokino .
Aramoans, Walpawa .
Rangitapu, Waipawsa ..
Mount Vernon, Waipawa
Norsewood

Waimarama, Hawke’s Ba.y
Mangakuri .
Waipukuraa

Motuotaraia, Wa.nstead

]

NORTH ISLAND—continued.
(C.) Sovrn-wEsT ASPECT—CAPE EGMONT To CAPE PALLISER—continued.

J..D. T. Smith
R. Fawkner

J. Thorne

W. F. Kirk

A. Baker .
W. C. Wilson..
L. Duxfield ..

Mrs. W. Seth-Smith

J. C. Macfarlane
W. T. Susans..
A. Peters .
H. Williams ..
R. Morgan .
H. McNeish Wa.lker
R. Hughes .
H. A. Lambert
M. C. Corliss..
Charles Forde

H. Y. Lethbridge
M. McRae

8. A. R. Mair

P. R. Earle

J. Guylee .
W.J. Birch ..
L. A. MacDonald
K. W. Dalrymple
Miss K. J. Sanson
H. Hawke ..
F. T. Lethbridge
William Walpole
J. T. Shore ..
C. J. Monro ..
E. H. Lambert
W. Barns-Smith
G M. Lethbridge
J. L. Bennett

8. Duncan

J. Pearce .
R. 8. Rounthwaite
W. H. Wallace

AsPECT—EAsT CAPE To CAPE PALLISER.

John B. Lee ..
W. Oakden

W. E. Holder

F. M. Twisleton
G.C. Tarr ..
‘W. B. Harding
J. Loisel .
W. Douglas Cook
E. V. Palmer..

J. G. Appleton
J. F. Wachsmann
J. C. Woodward
J. B. Graham
E. Hooper ..
Vernon Mitford
J. C. MceGregor
Postmaster

F. H. Sylvester
C.J. Ward
Lightkeeper ..
Walter C Dorset
R. Crop

H. Guthrle Smlth
Thomas Clark

J. Moore ..
L. Azzopardi ..
Joseph Mollier
John Chambers
J. N. Williams
G. R. Beamish
A. Lockie .
A. M. Smith ..
S. B. Ludbrook
H. Irwin .
J. G. Speedy ..
G. C. Williams
J. W. Harding
Jo<eph Chicken
Miss Meinertzhagen
J. Miller .
F.B. Curd ..
Melville Johnstone

.o

P

.o

419
341
439
264
432
594
698
491
569
250
322
318
255
275
375
165
336
382
300
353
261
246
269
168
264
232
461
249
523
286
218
291
562
364
379

94
440
438
374
704
306
521
231
160
118
185
148
582
248
212

16
13
11

9
20
21
24
18
17
11
15
16
10
11
23
16
19

98 on 10th
89 on 10th

102 on 10th
79 on 1st

81 on 1st
142 on 2nd
123 on 1st

86 on 3rd

80 on 27th

96 on 20th

75 on 20th

89 on 21st

60 on 18th

80 on 19th

47 on 2nd

33 on 25th

71 on 1st
119 on 20th

73 on 20th

79 on 20th

65 on 20th

50 on 20th

44 on 10th

46 on 18th

55 on 25th

46 on 25th

83 on 3rd

54 on 1st and 10th
97 on 11th

99 on 18th

74 on 18th
74 on 18th
76 on 26th
66 on 12th
85 on 26th

33 on 12th
205 on"11th
145 on 13th
112 on 13th
180 on 2nd

74 on 11th
128 on 14th

75 on 13th

52 on 13th

25 on 12th

31 on 14th

31 on 26th
160 on 13th and 15th

60 on 11th

259 on 15th

212 on 15th
41 on 12th
42 on 14th
46 on 17th

154 on 1st
20 on 12th
15 on 11th
15 on 24th
11 on 23rd
10 on 11th

.o

25 on 25th
20 on 24th
22 on 12th
26 on 25th
26 on 20th
67 on 13th
95 on 27th
39 on 3rd

72 on 3rd

42 on 12th
95 on 27th
34 on 25th
40 on 26th




